	Comparative Law Course, autumn semester 2019/2020

	Hours
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	 Thursday

	8.00-9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	8.30-10.30 
Introduction to Polish Law,
Dr hab. J. Bojarski,
Dr hab. K. Dobrzeniecki,
Dr M. Ziemiak
Room 95, 
lecture
[bookmark: _GoBack]starts on 15th October
	
	

	9.00-10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	9.30-11.00
European Human Rights Law,
Dr hab. M. Balcerzak, prof. UMK,
Room 219, 
lecture
starts on 24th October


	10.00-11.00
	
	
	10.00-12.00
Polish Economic Criminal Law,
Dr hab. J. Bojarski,
room 101, 
lecture starts on 16th October
	

	
	
	10.30-12.00
Theories of European Integration,
 Dr  A. Madeja,
room 203,
lecture starts on 15th October
	
	

	11.00-12.00
	11.00-12.30
Philosophy of Human Rights,
Dr hab. M. Kilanowski,
Room 203,
Seminar starts on 14th October
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	12.00-13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	13.30-17.30
Introduction to the Customs Law of the European Union and the United States of America, 
Dr hab. K. Lasiński-Sulecki, prof. UMK
Room 219,
Lecture starts on 24th October,
except 12th December

	13.00-14.00
	
	13.00-14.00
Comparative Criminal Procedure
Dr hab. A. Lach, prof. UMK,
Room 219
Seminar starts on 15th October
	13.00-15.00
European Union Trade Mark and Community Design Law
Dr K. Krupa-Lipińska,
Room 95, 
Lecture starts on 16th October
	

	
	
	
	
	

	14.00-15.00
	
	14.15-15.30
Copyright Law,
Dr D. Gęsicka,
Room 100
Seminar starts on 15th October
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-16.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	16.00-17.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	17.00-18.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	18.00-19.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Guest lecture:
Advocacy visiting professor Paul Simmons (20h, 6 ECTS, lecture)
4th November (Monday) 14.30-17.00 room 102 	12th November (Tuesday) 15.30-17.45 aud. B
5th November (Tuesday) 15.30-17.45 aud. B	13th November (Wednesday) 8.00-10.00 aud. D
6th November (Wednesday) 15.30-18.00 aud. C	14th November (Thursday) 11.00-13.30 aud. C
7th November (Thursday) 	11.00-13.30 aud. C	15th November (Friday) 10.00-12.00 room 219
8th November (Friday) 10.00-12.00 room 219

International Labour Law, prof. Charles Szymanski (15h, 6 ECTS, lecture)
9th December (Monday) 14.30-17.00 room 102 
10th December (Tuesday) 15.30-18.00 aud. B
11th December (Wednesday) 15.30-18.00 aud. C
12th December (Thursday) 13.30-16.00 room 219
13th December (Friday) 10.00-12.30 room 219
